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MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE

MAEER MIT Pune’s
MIMER Medical College & Dr.BSTR Hospital,
Talegaon (D), Tal. Maval, Dist. Pune - 410 507.

Department of Pharmacology

Teaching schedule for the Month of December -2025

Year Lecture schedule from 01/12/25 to 31/12/2025
Batch -2024-25

Date Time Com.pet Subtopic Faculty
encies
02/12/25 | Tuesday 08.00 am 1.15 Skeletal muscle relaxants Dr. Viraj
09.00 am
04/12/25 Thursday 09.00 am 1.17 Local anesthetics Drt. Ganesh
10.00 am
06/12/25 Saturday 09.00 am 1.16 Histamine Dr. Yugandhara
10.00 am
09/12/25 Tuesday 08.00 am 1.16 5 HT, Migraine Dr. Ashish
09.00 am
11/12/25 Thursday 09.00 am 1.16 Prostaglandins , Leukotriene Dr. Prasan
10.00 am
16/12/25 Tuesday 08.00 am 1.16 NSAID Dr. Yugandhara
09.00 am
18/12/25 Thursday 08.00 am 1.50 Immunomodulators Dr. Aparna
09.00 am
20/12/25 | Saturday 08.00 am 1.54 Environmental Toxicology Dr. Ashish
09.00 am Vaccines & sera
23/12/25 | Tuesday 09.00 am - RA Gout Dr. Ganesh
10.00 am
25/12/25 Thursday 09.00 am 1.61 Vitamins, G- CSF , GM- CSF Dr. Viraj
10.00 am Antioxidants
30/12/25 Tuesday 09.00 am 1.35 Iron deficiency Anemia Dr. Yugandhara
10.00 am
01/01/26 Thursday 09.00 am 1.35 Megaloblastic Anemia Dr. Ashish
10.00 am
03/01/26 Saturday 08.00 am - Chelating Agents Dr. Viraj
09.00 am
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MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE

MAEER MIT Pune’s

MIMER Medical College & Dr.BSTR Hospital,
Talegaon (D), Tal. Maval, Dist. Pune - 410 507.

Department of Pharmacology

Teaching schedule for the Month of December -2025

Tutorial/Practical

Batch -2024-25

Date Day Batch | Time Competencies Subtopic Faculty
01/12/25 Monday A,B,C | 13.30 pm Seminar General Pharmacology Dr. Ruturaj
05/12/25 Friday | D,E,F | 16.30 pm
02/12/25 Tuesday AB | 13.30 pm PH 3.8, PH5.1 | To Communicate with a Patient Dr. Satyajeet
03/12/25 | Wednesday | C,D, | 16.30 pm regarding Optimal Use of Prescribed
04/12/25 | Thursday E,F Drug Therapy

PH 1.6, PH 3.4 | To Recognize and Report an Adverse Dr. Sagarika
PH 1.7 Drug Reaction
To Define, Identify, and Describe the
Management of Adverse Drug Reactions
09/12/25 Tuesday AB | 13.30 pm PH 4.2 To Demonstrate the Effect of Drugs on Dr. Pooja
10/12/25 | Wednesday | C,D, | 16.30 pm Blood Pressure using Computer Aided
11/12/25 | 'Thursday EF Learning
PH5.2 To Communicate with a patient Dr. Ruturaj
regarding the optimal use of a) Drug
Therapy b) Devices, and c) Storage of
Medicines
15/12/25 | Monday | A,B,C | 13.30 pm Seminar ANS Dr. Sagarika
19/12/25 Friday D,E,F | 16.30 pm Dr. Pooja
16/12/25 Tuesday AB | 1330 pm | PH1.10,PH3.2 To Perform and Interpret a Critical Dr. Jayashree
17/12/25 | Wednesday | C,D, | 16.30 pm Appraisal (Audit) of a given Prescription
18/12/25 | 'Thursday E,F
23/12/25 Tuesday AB | 13.30 pm - Prescription - ANS Dr. Pooja
24/12/25 | Wednesday | C,D, | 16.30 pm
25/12/25 | Thursday EF
29/12/25 Monday A,B,C | 13.30 pm Tut ANS Dr. Sagarika
02/01/26 Friday D,E,F | 16.30 pm
30/12/25 | Tuesday AB | 13.30 pm -- FDC —ANS Dr. Jayashree
31/12/25 | Wednesday | C,D, | 16.30 pm
01/01/25 | Thursday EF
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